Flicker Free Type IC 3" Gimbal LED Recessed Lights
Job Information
Project Name
Location
Quantity
Contact Phone
Date
Part #: D3-C2

circularly among warm white, nature white and cool white.
Please contact us for more details.
Ordering Guide
WH: White
BK: Black
BN: Brushed Nickel
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
1568
1254
940
627
313
Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 40.4°
C0-C180 C90-C270
Unit:   cd
Illuminance at a Distance
Dist(m) Enadir(lx) Dh/Dv_B(m) S_B(sq.m) Eav_B(lx)
Dh/Dv_F(m) S_F(sq.m) Eav_F(lx)
10.0 12.28 7.38/7.35 43.4 5.62
17.83/17.97 255.5 1.07
1.0 1228.35 0.74/0.73 0.4 562.22
1.78/1.80 2.6 106.88
2.0 307.09 1.48/1.47 1.7 140.55
3.57/3.59 10.2 26.72
3.0 136.48 2.22/2.20 3.9 62.47
5.35/5.39 23.0 11.88
4.0 76.77 2.95/2.94 6.9 35.14
7.13/7.19 40.9 6.68
5.0 49.13 3.69/3.67 10.9 22.49
8.92/8.98 63.9 4.28
6.0 34.12 4.43/4.41 15.6 15.62
10.70/10.78 92.0 2.97
7.0 25.07 5.17/5.14 21.3 11.47
12.48/12.58 125.2 2.18
8.0 19.19 5.91/5.88 27.8 8.78
14.27/14.37 163.5 1.67
9.0 15.16 6.65/6.61 35.2 6.94
16.05/16.17 206.9 1.32
Beam Angle(B): H40.5 V40.3  Field Angle(F): H83.4 V83.9
Dh
Dv
      D3-C2 -     Color Temperature - Housing Color
Model: D3-C2-3000K
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
OF(On/Off CCT Change)
DIP(DIP SWitch CCT Select)
IC RATED
*Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Cut-Out Size 3 inch
Wattage 8 watts
Input Volatge AC110V/100-277V,60Hz
Beam Angle 38°
Light Sourece COB LED (LM80 Rated)
Color Temperature 27K/30K/40K/50K/60K
CRI >83Ra
Lumens Output 700lm~
Lumen Efficiency 85~90lm/w